
RAP Rovers Contact List

First Name Last Name Address Email Phone

Darlene Anderson 830 Woods End Ct darlenejanderson@yahoo.com 262-366-5748

Mary Ann Chism 624 Regency Hills Dr maryann.chism@verizon.net 610-659-5144

Dora Cohen 125 Sloan Rd dwcohen@hotmail.com 508-410-7320

Judy Curran 710 Hillview judy.g.rock@gmail.com 610-207-2488

Mary Ann Fallon 247 Hanover Rd minfallon@aol.com 610-755-8626

Tim & Kim Frantz 161 Sloan Rd timfrantzmd@gmail.com 530-736-6775

Rhonda Galvin 623 Regency Hills Dr rhondagalvin2@gmail.com 484-883-6256

Elaine Hossler 259 Hanover Rd ehossler@comcast.net 610-585-0654

Ed Idzik 800 Woods End Ct edidzik@aol.com 609-703-1844

Judy Ishler 39 Thayer Way judyish04@gmail.com 484-354-7658

Maryanne Kirk 808 Woods End Ct mareck18@hotmail.com 610-656-2313

Carol Koman 454 Peters Way komancarol@gmail.com 610-761-1993

Deb Laspas 151 Sloan Rd cornerette@aol.com 484-686-4678

Cindy Lazorik 212 Hanover Rd cjlazorik@hotmail.com 609-433-3577

Debbie & Bill McDowell 260 Hanover dhmcdowell@hotmail.com 281-386-8784

Judy McConnaughhay 505 Logand Rd judemcconn60@gmail.com 484-943-0703

Stan & Jane Merritt 197 Sloan Rd merrittsj@me.com 610-745-9958

Doris Moran 628 Regency Hills djmorans2@verizon.net 267-449-1150

Eric Nilsson 245 Hanover Rd enilsson87@verizon.net 610-662-7673

Vera Noll 443 Peters Way veranoll1945@gmail.com 610-608-0581

Nancy & James Pantano 440 Peters Way ncnash@yahoo.com 610-496-0932

Laura Paris 693 Regency Hills lauracarmela@icloud.com 484-686-8776

Anthony & Elaine Patania 725 Hillview Dr pataniahouse@aol.com 215-906-9000

Mary & Chip Phelps 236 Hanover Rd mdpfrench@verizon.net 610-715-4422

Claire Saponaro 261 Hanover Rd csaponaro04@comcast.net 610-842-6513

Lorri Sarosy 510 Logan Rd sarolori@yahoo.com 610-836-1192

Shelley & Harry Schwartz 474 Peters Way k9kamp19@gmail.com Not Published

Jon & Hollie Sovocool 139 Sloan Rd jsovocool@verizon.net 610-506-5426

Laurie & Scott Stange 742 Hillview Dr lstange1@aol.com 570-575-5329

Maria & Jerry Steiber 233 Hanover Rd m_steiber@msn.com 610-955-1126

Barbara & Kurt TeKolste 406 Peters Way btekolste@verizon.net 267-733-7556

Kathy Thomas 185 Sloan Rd k3thomas@yahoo.com 610-613-7013

Millie & Joe Wallace 486 Peters Way miljo@comcast.net 484-369-1615

Betty Ann Weber 832 Woods End Ct eweber74@gmail.com 610-517-5232

Todd Welsh 442 Peters Way trwelsh51@comcast.net 610-780-9775


